Adamson Matthew
Amos Clint
Anasta Braith
Anderson Jamie
Ayoub Liam
Ayoub Sam
Baker Craig
Banaghan Jim
Banks Michael
Bartlett Tas
Bates Henry
Boyle Ben

Brame Adam
Brown Peter
Chebl Michael
Cheikho Youssef
Christodoulou George
Cincotta Michael
Clarke Luke
Clifton Craig
Cook Dale

Cook Eric
Conroy Trevor
Crowley Max
Davis Col
Dawson Nash
Deacon Steve
Desira Matthew
Drahm Shane
Elcham Robert
Fadel John
Fairbairn Andrew
Fidock Brenton
Field Anthony
Freeman Bella
Friend Jordan
Gainey Allan
Gawdat Rick
George Edie
Ghazal George
Gibbs Andrew
Gibson Samuel
Gillis Steve
Ginnen Zen
Goldsmith Orewa
Goodwin Bryson
Haddad Chris
Highett Chris
Hogan Paul
Hudson Michael
Jackson Kane
Jones Scott
Jurotte Jeff
Laumberg Oliver
Lealamanua Kasiano
Lepou Adrian
Levine Brian
Livingston Stefan
Lombardi Luke
Lombardo Giancarlo
Longmuir Scott
Mammino Simon

Titan Sports Management

Pacific Sports Management

Searoo Sports Management
Encompass Sports Management Group
Ultra Management (Sports)

Ultra Management (Sports)

Apex Sports Agency

Full Time Sports Management

DRB Sports Management

Pacific Sports Management

Halo Sport Limited

Orbit Sports Management

Cove Agency

Elite Talent Management Ltd

Crown Sports International

Empire Player Management

Next Generation Sports Management
Crown Sports International

Rogers Sports Management
Halo Sport Limited

Pro-Era Sports Management
Elevate Sports Management
Lombardi Sports Management
Gillis Schifcofske Sports Management
Wasserman

Sports Agents Australia

Aria Management Group
Newstar

Crown Sports International
Excel Sports Management
Foundation Sports

Crown Sports International
Ignite Sports Management
Eximm Sport

Wasserman

Pinnacle Sports Management
Spirit Sports Management
J.C.E Sports Management
Pacific Sports Management
Sony Music Entertainment
Excel Sports Management
Gillis Schifcofske Sports Management
Ginnen Group

Black Money Enterprises
Pacific Sports Management
Justportz Management Services
SFX Sports Group

Catalyst Sports Management
Titan Sports Management

J5 Pro Sports Management
Aria Management Group
Titanium Sports Management
DLSE

Newstar

Ginnen Group

Blinc International

REPT

Lombardi Sports Management
GLT Sports Management

Giant Strides Sports Management

0481 755 266
0482 061 261
0406 992 159
0478 727 727
0422 224 884
0418 640 551
0433 109 131
0412 379 600
0402 572176
0438 375 936
64 21991 636
64 27 350 6008
0403 386 601
64 272 070368
0401 884 002
0455 444 191
0412 509425
0414 346 968
0428 442 114
0404 466 282
64 21 665 961
64 21376 099
0404 733 152
0434 833 886
0403 482 540
0433721311
0434 617 611
0414 978 484
0400 198 183
0400 817 123
0420 363 456
0458 225 472
0488 288 879
0419 937 302
0427 022 188
64 21916229
0418 862 761
0402 516 082
0410 521 559
0437 673 125
0417 342 323
0466 919 933
0411 794 029
0420316 476
0415 201 820
0416 789 689
0434 381385
0414 837 181
0418 742 760
0430 002 003
0420 304 308
0408 026 811
0419 024131
0408 690 230

64 02 11203958

0423 559 889
0410 661 469
0438 465 266
0410 021 552
0414 959565
0430 700 672
0410 864 728

P O Box 280

PO Box 1635

23 Royal George Drive
Office 1, Level 1 623 Lutwyche Rd
P O Box 800

P O Box 800

207/2 Forehsore Boulevard
101 Broseley Rd

PO Box 1232

PO Box 1635

P O Box 9169

1/39 Celtic Crescent

39 Molonglo Road

2 Landmark Drive

P O Box 1186

20 Pelargonium Crescent
10 Nelson Street

3 Satinwood Close

P O Box 996

6/79 West Burleigh Rd

P O Box 9169

73 Dryden St

9 Minker Rd

1/198 Burraneer Bay Rd
PO Box 605

1005 Botany Road

PO Box 85

F1 Building 210 122 Lang Rd
22 Elliott St

P O Box 47

2 Myrna Rd

Level 1 Building 17 The Entertainment Quarter
9/3 Buncrana Terrace

27 Australia St

Unit 4,7-9 Activity Cresent
36/332 Great North Rd
PO Box 7406

Unit 1, 1-7 Jabez St

P O Box 49

PO Box 16352649

11-19 Hargrave Street

49 Glenfield St

PO Box 3348

377-585 Little Collins St
12 Dawes Drive

PO Box 1635

29 Arthur St

PO Box 615

GPO Box 1955

P O Box 365

PO Box 1054

F1 Building 210 122 Lang Rd
PO Box 604

25 Clarke St

1b Little Collins St
377-585 Little Collins St
Suite 302/460 Pacific Highway
Level 13, 111 Elizabeth St
1/198 Burraneer Bay Rd
21 Dudley St

4/45 Caronia Avenue

PO Box 714

Peregian Beach
Broadbeach
Harrington Park
Lutwyche
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Woolooware
Toowong
Wollongong
Broadbeach
Newmarket Auckland
Ellerslie Auckland
Seven Hills

Te Atatu Peninsula Auckland 0610
Burwood North
Macquarie Fields
Woollahra
Alfords Point
Dubbo

Burleigh
Newmarket Auckland
Grey Lynn, Auckland
Caloundra West
Caringbah South
Clayfield

Mascot

Coogee

Moore Park
Kangaroo Point
Five Dock
Strathfield
Moore Park
Banora Point
Camperdown
Molendinar
Grey Lynn, Auckland
BHBC
Marrickville
Padstow
Broadbeach

East Sydney
Parkinson

St Pauls
Melbourne
Buderim
Broadbeach
Strathfield

North Sydney
Brisbane

Figtree

Buderim

Moore Park
Broadbeach
Vaucluse

Tawa Wellington
Melbourne

St Leonards
Sydney
Caringbah South
Haberfield
Woolooware
Ashgrove West

QLD 4573
QLD 4218
NSW 2567
QLD 4030
NSW 2040
NSW 2040
NSW 2230
QLD 4066
NSW 2500
QLD 4218
NZ 1149
NZ

NSW 2147
NZ

NSW 2134
NSW 2564
NSW 2025
NSW 2234
NSW 2830
QLD 4220
NZ 1149
NZ 1021
QLD 4551
NSW 2229
QLD 4011
NSW 2020
NSW 2034
NSW 2021
QLD 4169
NSW 2046
NSW 2135
NSW 2021
NSW 2486
NSW 2050
QLD 4214
NZ 1021
NSW 2153
NSW 2204
NSW 2211
QLD 4218
NSW 2010
QLD 4115
NSW 2031
VIC 3000
QLD 4556
QLD 4218
NSW 2135
NSW 2059
QLD 4001
NSW 2525
QLD 4556
NSW 2021
Qld 4218
NSW 2030
NZ 5028
VIC 4300
NSW 2065
NSW 2000
NSW 2229
NSW 2045
NSW 2230
QLD 4060

matt@titansm.com.au
clint@pacificsportsmanagement.com
braith@searoosports.com.au
jamie@esmg.com.au
liam@ultramanagement.com.au
sam@ultramanagement.com.au
craig@apexsports.com.au
jbanagha@bigpond.net.au
mrbanks@drbgroup.com.au
tas.b@pacificsportsmanagement.com
henry.bates@halosport.co.nz
ben@orbit-sports.co.nz
adam@coveagency.com.au
peter@elitetm.co.nz
mickchebl@crownsports.com.au
cheikho_1987@hotmail.com
george@nextgsports.com
michael@crownsports.com.au
clarkelt@bigpond.net.au
craig@rogerssports.management
dale.cook@halosport.co.nz
eric@proerasport.com
trevor@elevatesm.com.au
max@lombardisports.com.au
col@gssportsmanagement.com.au
nash.dawson@teamwass.com
steve@sportsagents.com.au
matt@ariamanagementgroup.com
shane@newstarsports.com.au
robert@crownsports.com.au
john@excelsports.net.au
andrew@foundationsports.group
brenton@crownsports.com.au
anthony@ignitesports.com.au
sport@eximm.com
jordan.friend@teamwass.com
allan@pinnaclesportsmgt.com.au
rick@spiritgroup.co
edie@jcesm.com
george.g@pacificsportsmanagement.com
andrew.gibbs@sonymusic.com
Sam.Gibson@excelsports.net.au
sgsport@gmail.com
zen@ginnen.com
goldie_08@live.com.au
bryson@pacificsportsmanagement.com
justsportz@bigpond.com
chris@sfx.com.au
hoges@catalystsports.net
michael@titansm.com.au
kane@j5prosportsmanagement.com
scott@ariamanagementgroup.com
jeff@ttsports.com.au
oliver@draytonlaumberg.com.au
kas@newstarsports.co.nz
adrian@ginnen.com
brian@blincinternational.com.au
stefan@rept.com.au
luke@lombardisports.com.au
info@gltsm.com.au
scott.longmuir@bigpond.com
simon@giantstrides.co
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Martin Stan
Masluk Paul
Matson Tom
McCullum Nathan
McGregor-Lowndes Damien
Mclver Dixon
Menicou Peter
Merhi Ahmad
Mickley Keenan
Mimis George
Morris Aaron
Morrison Calum
Moses Isaac
Moses Stephen
Murphy Dallan
Nakat Joe
O'Loughlin Daniel
Orr Chris

Orr Gavin

Parata Andrew
Phelps Cameron
Prentice David
Pride Liam
Purcell Andrew
Pyne Shaun
Rawlings David
Redpath Michael
Richardson Brent
Riolo David
Rogaris Chris
Rogers Mathew
Rushton Wayde
Sampson Dewayne
Santone Ernesto
Saundry Alexandra
Saylor David
Schifcofske Clinton
Schirripa Gene
Shankar Milan
Sharrock Bruce
Shearer Steve
Shillington David
Smallshaw Justin
Smith Geoff
Smith Tyran
Sobb Oscar
Sopoaga Tupou
Stewart Mark
Sutton Paul
Ta'akimoeaka Amon
Tannous Pierre
Tartak Marcel
Tartak Mario
Tukua Jai

Waters Dallas
Webb Trevor
Wehbe Jonathan
White Richard
Wijesekera Nal
Willetts Kevin
Wright Warrick
Zibara Antoun

Sports Vision Management
InterPlay Management

Dime Sports Group

Revolution Management Group
Entourage Sport and Media Management
Sports Vision Management

SFX Sports Group

Sportsplayer Management
Beaches Sports Management
SFX Sports Group

Rogers Sports Management
Next Generation Sports Management
Cove Agency

Cove Agency

The Agents

Nitro Talent Group

Wasserman

Pacific Sports Management
Pacific Sports Management
Wasserman

7Star Management

DP Management

Insight Sports Management
MAP Sports

Elevate Sports Management
Apex Sports Agency

Pacific Sports Management
Rich Digital

Titan Sports Management
Pulse Talent Management
Rogers Sports Management
Rush Sports

Black Money Enterprises

SP Sports Management

More than Management
Saylor Legal and Sports Management
Gillis Schifcofske Sports Management
Servus Sports

Foundation Sports

Wasserman

SFX Sports Group

Good Sports Management
Caliber Sports Group

Platinum Sports Management
Sportsplayer Management
Rogers Sports Management
SOPS Group

Rise International Group

SFX Sports Group

Inventus Sports Management
Ginnen Group

Crown Sports International
Crown Sports International
Black Money Enterprises
Dynasty Management Group
Competitive Edge Management
Ignite Sports

Inventus Sports Management
Ultra Management (Sports)
Stepahead Sports Management
Black Money Enterprises
Genesis Talent Management

64 21 2748732
0409 891 064
0422 210 415
0411 049 802
0410430520
64 21933146
0410 690815
0491 999 000
0418 499 857
(02) 8354 4500
0410 622 986
0414 662 428
0410637 827
0416 766 177
0435 800 148
0402 162 397
0417 033232
0498 000 305
0418 608 670
0420 294 040
0468 963 893
0422 698 092
0433 343 204
0409 654 787
0400 780 580
0425 351794
0435 199 522
0414 983 200
0432 461771
0410 611 091
0404 242 222
0424 754 228
0422 031 861
0419019 934
0431738 284
0474 244 447
0417 516337
0434 875 301
0456 785 884

(64) (0) 9378 9836

0418 861672
0406 500 171
0412 169 847
0467 971 461
0405 119 000
0414 151 892
0411 141 796
0438 254 557
0418 255 709

(64) 2102 695094

0413 772 233
0410417 731
0412 007 993
0432 083 373
0404 202 958
0401 711 892
0477 446 483
64 27 700 8174
0415 973 598
0410 627 666
0487 527 131
0472 777 299

P O Box 310141

P O Box 516

118 Edgecliff Rd

P O Box 448

52 Prospect St

P O Box 310141

P O Box 615

P O Box 661

13a Carrington Ave

P O Box 615

6/79 West Burleigh Rd
10 Nelson Street

P O Box 126

P O Box 126

1/263 Toombul Rd

10 Rogers Avenue
1005 Botany Road

PO Box 1635

PO Box 1635

1005 Botany Road

3a Piper Close

P O Box 9274

Level 10 60 York St

P O Box 3261

P O Box 1249

72 Gerrale St

PO Box 1635

Level 24/66 Goulburn St
P O Box 365

6 Hickory Close

Suite 106 Lvl 1/370 Pitt St
P O Box 1634

8 Roscoe St

P O Box 717

27 McCraken St

AMP Building 5 Woolcock St
PO Box 55

107/5 Beavers Rd
12/38 Mountain St

PO Box 56011 Dominion Rd
P O Box 72

53 Warilda St

Level 8 241 Adelaide St
31 Noongah Street

P O Box 661

6/79 West Burleigh Rd
94 Karimbla Rd

10 The Passage

P O Box 615

14 Will St

69 Wilbur St

P O Box 1186

P O Box 1186

9 Harrowgate Parade
72 Overall Drive

40 Towns Street

27 Australia St

14 Will St

P O Box 800

6 Margaroola Ave

1A Wilton Close

P O Box 351

Red Beach Auckland
Woollahra
Woollahra
Sydney
Fortitude Valley
Red Beach Auckland
North Sydney
Coogee
Cromer

North Sydney
Burleigh
Woollahra
Parramatta
Parramatta
Northgate
Habberfield
Mascot
Broadbeach
Broadbeach
Mascot
Milperra

Port Macquarie
Sydney

Bangor
Tewantin
Cronulla
Broadbeach
Sydney

Figtree

Alfords Point
Sydney
Kingscliff
Kotara South
Neutral Bay
Essendon

Hyde Park
Varsity Lakes
Northcote
Mount Gravatt
Auckland
Luddenham
Camp Hill
Brisbane

Bargo

Coogee
Burleigh
Miranda
Pelican Waters
North Sydney
Huapai Auckland
Greenacre
Burwood North
Burwood North
Blackalls Park
Pottsville
Shellharbour
Camperdown
Huapai Auckland
Leichhardt
Biggera Waters
Warners Bay
Ryde

NZ 0945

NSW 2015
NSW 2025
NSW 2001
QLD 4006
NZ 0945

NSW 2059
NSW 2034
NSW 2099
NSW 2059
QLD 4200
NSW 2025
NSW 2124
NSW 2124
QLD 4013
NSW 2045
NSW 2020
QLD 4218
QLD 4218
NSW 2020
NSW 2214
NSW 2444
NSW 2000
NSW 2234
QLD 4565
NSW 2230
QLD 4218
NSW 2000
NSW 2525
NSW 2234
NSW 2000
NSW 2487
NSW 2298
NSW 2089
VIC 3040

QLD 4812
QLD 4227
VIC 3070

QLD 4122
NZ 1446

NSW 2745
QLD 4152
QLD 4000
NSW 2574
NSW 2034
QLD 4220
NSW 2228
QLD 4551
NSW 2059
NZ 0810

NSW 2190
NSW 2134
NSW 2134
NSW 2283
NSW 2489
NSW 2529
NSW 2050
NZ 0810

NSW 2040
QLD 4216
NSW 2282
NSW 2112

stan@sportvision.co.nz
pmasluk@interplaymanagement.com.au
tm@dimesportsgroup.com
nathan@mccullumadvisory.com.au
dml@entourage.net.au
dixon@sportvision.co.nz
pmenicou@sfx.com.au
ahmad@sportsplayer.com.au
keenan@beachessportsmanagement.com.au
gmimis@sfx.com.au
aaron.morris@themorrisgroup.com.au
calum@nextgsports.com
isaac@coveagency.com.au
stephen@coveagency.com.au
dm@theagents.co
joe.nakat@globexfinance.com.au
daniel.oloughlin@teamwass.com
chris.orr@pacificsportsmanagement.com
gavin@ pacificsportsmanagement.com
andrew.parata@teamwass.com
cameronphelps@7starmanagement.org
david@dpmanagement.com.au
Ipride@insightsports.com.au
andrewp@mapsports.com.au
shaun@elevatesm.com.au
david@apexsports.com.au
michael@pacificsportsmanagement.com
brichardson@richdigital.com.au
david@titansm.com.au
cjrogaris@gmail.com
mat@rogerssports.management
wayde@rushsports.com.au
admin@sampsoncontracting.com.au
ernie@spsports.com.au
alex@morethanmgmt.com.au
david@saylorlegal.com.au
clinton@gssportsmanagement.com.au
geneschirripa@hotmail.com
mvs@foundationsports.group
bruce.sharrock@teamwass.com
steve6869@icloud.com
david@goodsportsmanagement.com.au
justin@calibersportsgroup.com
platinumsportsmanagement@outlook.com
tyran.smith@sportsplayer.com.au
oscarsobb9@gmail.com
tupou.sopoaga@sopsgroup.net
mark@risesports.com.au
psutton@sfx.com.au
amon@inventus.co.nz
pierre@ginnen.com
mjtprojects@bigpond.com
mariotartak@crownsports.com.au
jaitukua@outlook.com.au
dallas@dynastymanagementgroup.com.au
cemanagement@outlook.com
info@ignitesports.com.au
richard@inventus.co.nz
nal@ultramanagement.com.au
stepaheadl@tpg.com.au
wok@blackmoneyenterprises.com.au
antoun@genesistm.com.au
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